
The Meadows Tournament Schedule

Date Tournament Name Time SS or TT Entry Fee Results
Sunday, May 29, 2022 Meadows Two Person Scramble 8:30 AM SS $80 per team
Sunday, June 26, 2022 Meadows Four Person Scramble 8:30 AM SS $35 per player
Sunday, July 24, 2022 Meadows Two Person Best Ball 8:30 AM SS $80 per team

Sunday, August 14, 2022 The Meadows Club Championship AM TT $30 per player
Sunday, September 18, 2022 The Meadows Triple Event 10:00 AM SS $35 per player

The Meadows Event Schedule

Date Event Name Time SS or TT Size/Players
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Moorhead High Girls 10:00 AM Shotgun 80

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Moorhead Senior High 10:00 AM Shotgun 120
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 DGF 9:00 AM Shotgun 60

Friday, May 13, 2022 Tecton 1:00 PM Shotgun 100
Monday, May 16, 2022 Red River Valley Senior Tour 10:00 AM Shotgun 120

Thursday, May 26, 2022 Moorhead Business Association 1:00 PM Shotgun 144
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 Red River Valley Senior Tour 10:00 AM Shotgun 120
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Transportation Club of FM 1:00 PM Shotgun 100

Friday, June 10, 2022 Good Will PM Tee times 30
Saturday, June 11, 2022 Good Will AM Tee times 30

Sunday, June 12, 2022 Good Will AM Tee times 30
Monday, June 20, 2022 FMAAR (Realtors) 10:00 AM Shotgun 144

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 PGA Junior 7:30 AM Tee Times 100
Friday, June 24, 2022 Schwetty 10:00 AM Shotgun 128

Monday, June 27, 2022 Bar Down 11:00 AM Shotgun 128
Wednesday, July 13, 2022 M3 9:00 AM Shotgun 100

Thursday, July 14, 2022 Youth Works 11:00 AM Shotgun 110
Monday, July 18, 2022 Ronald McDonald House Charities 11:30 AM Shotgun 144

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 MHS Wrestling 12:00 PM Shotgun 80
Thursday, July 21, 2022 MYHA 12:00 PM Shotgun 140

Friday, July 22, 2022 Lampert Lumber 8:00 AM Shotgun 60
Saturday, July 23, 2022 Sigma Chi 2:00 PM Shotgun 40
Monday, July 25, 2022 Austads Invitational 1:00 PM Shotgun 100

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Red River Valley Senior Tour 9:00 AM Shotgun 130
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Silver Spike 4:00 PM Shotgun 50

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Red Hen/DS Beverages 12:00 PM Shotgun 100
Friday, July 29, 2022 Spinal Cord 12:30 PM Shotgun 100

Monday, August 1, 2022 RDO 11:00 PM Shotgun 144
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 United Sugar 1:00 PM Tee Times 40

Friday, August 12, 2022 Big Ervs 10:00 AM Shotgun 120
Monday, August 15, 2022 Bell Bank 5:00 PM Shotgun 100
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Wallwork 9:00 AM Shotgun 100
Monday, August 22, 2022 Tri-City 10:00 AM Shotgun 110
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Auto Owners 12:00 PM Shotgun 40

Saturday, August 27, 2022 NDSU Wrestling 12:00 PM Shotgun 120
Monday, August 29, 2022 Red River Valley Senior Tour 9:00 AM Shotgun 130

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Motor Carriers Associations 11:00 AM Shotgun 80

*Events and times subject to change.  Please contact the golf shop for up to date information.
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